Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

BIRCHHILLS GO FOR GOLD

BIRCHHILLS KING OF THE ROAD

BIRCHHILLS ORION GOLD RUSH

BIRCHHILLS ORION TOUCH OF GOLD

Equine Registry

DoB

10-Oct-2008

01-Dec-2010

14-Nov-2011

09-Nov-2009

Sex
Mare
Gelding
Stallion

Mare

Offspring BIRCHHILLS CLASSY CINSATION (2003)

Reg
8557
10168
10375

9591

Sire Damsire

FAYLAURS SPIRITS FINAL FANTASY GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
BREWERS ORION MONARCH (IMP USA) GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
BREWERS ORION MONARCH (IMP USA) GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)

BREWERS ORION MONARCH (IMP USA) GRIFFINS ABRACADABRA (IMP USA)
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